Project
Number

2005/06

HA-41-006
HA-48-003
HR-01-002
HR-30-004
HR-34-002
HR-34-003
HR-37-011
HR-42-003
HT-01-002
HT-34-006
HT-37-012
HT-42-001
HW-12-005
HW-30-004
HW-34-006
HW-34-007

2004/05

HD-27-005
HD-33-001
HD-37-002
HE-19-008
HE-33-004
HR-01-001
HR-34-001
HR-37-009
HR-37-010
HR-42-002
HR-43-002
HW-12-004
HW-19-004
HW-19-005
HW-34-004
HW-34-005
HW-44-001
HW-53-001

California Department of Parks and 7/25/2005
Office of Grants and Local
Habitat Conservation Fund

City of Oakland, Public Works

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
County of Santa Barbara, Parks

Project
Status Project Name Agency
P RAPLEY RANCH ADDITION ACQUISITION Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.
P PLEASANTS VALLEY ENCINOSA ACQUISITION City of Vacaville
P LION CREEK RESTORATION
P SANTIAGO CREEK RIPARIAN HABITAT City of Santa Ana
P ORCHARD PARK RIPARIAN RESTORATION City of Sacramento
P AMERICAN RIVER PARKWAY INVASIVE PLANT County of Sacramento
P MISSION TRAILS REG PK CEDAR FIRE City of San Diego, Parks
P ARROYO BURRO ESTUARY & MESA CREEK City of Santa Barbara
P LAS TRAMPAS REG. WILDERNESS/CHEN East Bay R.P.D.
P WILLIAM LAND PARK RECREATIONAL TRAIL City of Sacramento
P SAN PASQUAL ACADEMY OUTDOOR
P CACHUMA LAKE TOUR BOAT
P MANILA DUNES WETLAND HABITAT Manila CSD
P WOOD CANYON EMERGENT WETLAND City of Aliso Viejo
P ROBLA WETLANDS ENHANCEMENT PROJECT City of Sacramento
P PHOENIX PARK VERNAL POOLS RESTORATION Fair Oaks R.P.D.

>>>»>»T0VIV>TVOU>>>2>0O00V>SP

VEEDER RANCH/FLAVIN RANCH

WILSON CREEK AREA ACQUISITION
RUTHERFORD RANCH/VOLCAN MOUNTAIN
LA SIERRA CANYON SENSITIVE SPECIES
WILSON VALLEY ACQUISITION

YUNUS PROPERTY

JACINTO CREEK PARK/PARKWAY

SAN DIEGO RIVER/KUMEYAAY LAKE RIPARIAN
TECOLOTE CREEK RIPARIAN RESTORATION
CARPINTERIA CREEK RIPARIAN

J.D. GRANT COUNTY PARK WETLANDS
MANILA DUNES WETLAND HABITAT
WILLOWS WETLANDS IMPROVEMENTS
WETLANDS OF LA SIERRA
HUMBUG-WILLOW CREEK WETLAND
SOUTHSIDE PARK LAKE REHABILITATION
JESSIE STREET MARSH RESTORATION
TRINITY ALPS INDUSTRIAL PARK WETLANDS

SubTotal : 2005/06

Monterey Peninsula R.P.D.

County of Riverside

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
County of Los Angeles, Parks

Riverside Co Reg Park & Open Space Dist.
East Bay R.P.D.

City of Sacramento

City of San Diego, Parks

City of San Diego, Parks

City of Carpinteria

County of Santa Clara

Manila CSD

City of Gardena

County of Los Angeles, Parks

City of Folsom

City of Sacramento

City of Santa Cruz

County of Trinity

SubTotal : 2004/05

Grant
Amount

$500,000
$250,000
$500,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$60,000
$200,000
$200,000
$122,000
$47,000
$20,000
$50,000
$83,000
$56,000
$155,000

$2,468,000

$1,477,500
$0
$200,000
$297,525
$250,000
$200,000
$89,000
$45,000
$43,456
$25,000
$126,000
$50,000
$20,000
$300,000
$45,900
$83,750
$100,000
$46,294

$3,399,425



Project
Number

2003/04

HA-41-005
HA-42-002
HA-49-002
HD-01-002
HD-19-007
HD-27-004
HD-40-004
HE-19-007
HE-37-003
HT-12-002
HT-15-003
HT-19-010
HT-19-011
HT-19-012
HT-34-005
HT-37-009
HT-37-010
HT-37-011

2002/03

HA-01-002
HA-41-004
HR-19-006
HR-27-002
HR-30-003
HR-37-008
HR-54-001
HT-15-002
HT-19-008
HT-19-009
HT-37-008
HT-40-001
HT-45-001
HW-12-003
HW-19-003
HW-21-002
HW-36-002
HW-43-001

California Department of Parks and

7/25/2005

Office of Grants and Local
Habitat Conservation Fund

Project

Status

>>>P>S>P>>>>>>2>002>>>

>>00PP>2>20O02P>S0202>02>0

Project Name

PURISIMA CREEK RDW/ARROYO LEON
CARPINTERIA CREEK

SANTA ROSA CREEK

LAS TRAMPAS CORRIDOR ACQ.
SACHAN PROPERTY ACQUISITION
VEEDER RANCH ACQUISITION
FILIPPONI PROPERTY ACQUISITION
PLACERITA CANYON

DERBAS ACQUISITION

MANILLA DUNES INTERP DECK
COMANCHE NARRATIVE TRAIL
GALSTER NATURE PROGRAM

LOIS EWEN SCENIC OVERLOOK
VASQUEZ ROCKS LAND ACQ
ROBLA COMMUNITY PARK PHASE II
BLACK MTN. PARK PROGRAM
OUTDOOR ADVENTURE PROGRAM
STANLEY PEAK TRAIL ACQUISITION

MOKELUMNE RIVER SPAWNING HABIT
TUNITAS CREEK PROPERTY ACQ
RIPARIAN HAB PRES WRIGHT PROP.
CESAR CHAVEZ COMMUNITY PARK
BOMMER CANYON RIPARIAN HABITAT
HELLHOLE CANYON ACQUISTION

Mill Creek Acquisition

TEHACHAPI MTN. PARK

WHITE POINT NATURE PRESERVE
CALABASAS/COLD CREEK TRAIL
TRAIL IMPROVEMENTS

Ahearn Property ACQUISITION

SOUTH VOLONTE PARK TRAIL
MANILA DUNES WETLAND HABITAT
LA SIERRA CANYON & WETLANDS
SCOTTSDALE POND

HESPERIA LAKE: WETLANDS

JOSEPH D. GRANT COUNTY PARK

Agency

Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.

City of Carpinteria

City of Santa Rosa, Parks

East Bay R.P.D.

City of Monrovia

Monterey Peninsula R.P.D.

City of San Luis Obispo

County of Los Angeles, Parks

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
Manila CSD

Stallion Springs CSD

City of West Covina

County of Los Angeles, Parks

County of Los Angeles, Parks

City of Sacramento

City of San Diego, Parks

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
City of Escondido

SubTotal : 2003/04

East Bay Municipal Utility District
Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.

City of Monrovia

City of Salinas

City of Irvine

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
City of Visalia

County of Kern

City of Los Angeles, Recreation & Parks
County of Los Angeles, Parks

City of Encinitas

City of San Luis Obispo

City of Anderson

Manila CSD

County of Los Angeles, Parks

City of Novato

Hesperia P.R.D.

County of Santa Clara

SubTotal : 2002/03

Grant
Amount

$217,500
$100,000
$175,000
$250,990
$160,000
$591,000
$100,000
$82,200
$200,000
$40,000
$25,000
$25,000
$73,000
$0
$63,535
$25,000
$99,175
$300,000

$2,527,400

$30,000
$462,500
$125,000
$22,000
$25,000
$100,000
$148,618
$0
$96,000
$200,000
$31,000
$100,000
$45,000
$50,000
$204,382
$200,000
$20,000
$65,000

$1,924,500



Project
Number

2001/02

HD-19-006
HD-37-001
HD-40-003
HD-41-004
HD-57-001
HE-19-006
HE-37-002
HR-07-002
HR-19-005
HR-37-007
HR-40-002
HW-12-002
HW-19-002

2000/01

HA-19-001
HA-44-001
HA-49-001
HD-07-002
HD-19-002
HD-19-003
HD-40-002
HE-19-002
HE-37-001
HE-41-001
HT-19-007
HT-34-004
HT-37-007
HT-43-002

California Department of Parks and

7/25/2005

Office of Grants and Local
Habitat Conservation Fund

Project

Status

O>0>>02>2>0002>0

0O0000SEO0O>000000

Project Name

WOODWARD & LEONARD PROPERTIES
HOLLENBECK CANYON PRESERVE
JOHNSON RANCH

SOQUEL CREEK HEADWATERS
OTIS RANCH

CALABASAS PEAK

LUSARDI CREEK PRESERVE

SAN PABLO CREEK

COLD CREEK

BUENA VISTA CREEK

WOLF ACQUISITION

MANILA DUNES WETLAND

ZUNIGA CREEK

Malibu Creek

Soquel Creek Headwaters
Santa Rosa Creek

Clayton Ranch

NICHOLAS CANYON
WOODWARD AND LEONARD PROJECT
BLM Acquisition

CALABASAS PEAK -TARWEED
LUSARDI CREEK PRESERVE
Mills Creek Open Space

Kahler Russel Park Trail
Humbug-Willow Creek Trail
MINER'S RIDGE TRAIL

LOS GATOS CREEK TRAIL

Agency

City of Monrovia

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
City of San Luis Obispo

Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.

County of Yolo

County of Los Angeles, Parks

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
City of San Pablo

County of Los Angeles, Parks

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
County of San Luis Obispo

Manila CSD

County of Los Angeles, Parks

SubTotal : 2001/02

County of Los Angeles, Parks
Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.

City of Santa Rosa, Comm Development
East Bay R.P.D.

County of Los Angeles, Parks

City of Monrovia

County of San Luis Obispo

County of Los Angeles, Parks

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.

City of Covina

City of Folsom

City of San Diego, Parks

City of San Jose, Parks, Rec, Neighbor

SubTotal : 2000/01

Grant
Amount

$195,000
$100,000
$100,000
$226,000
$122,000
$300,000
$100,000

$42,000
$300,000
$100,000

$20,100

$50,000
$300,000

$1,955,100

$54,000
$274,000
$250,000
$200,000
$332,834
$56,152
$175,000
$300,000
$0
$150,000
$175,000
$157,000
$20,000
$100,000

$2,243,986



Project
Number

1999/00

HA-41-003
HD-19-004
HR-10-001
HR-19-004
HR-57-002
HT-07-006
HT-10-006
HT-19-005
HT-19-006
HT-30-005
HT-31-003
HT-33-001
HT-41-004
HT-44-001
HT-49-005
HT-56-002
HW-07-003
HW-12-001
HW-15-001
HW-29-001
HW-40-001

1998/99

HD-07-001
HD-19-001
HD-19-005
HD-26-002
HE-07-001
HE-23-001
HE-33-003
HR-19-003
HR-33-004
HR-37-005
HR-37-006
HR-42-001
HR-49-002
HT-31-002
HW-21-001
HW-30-003
HW-34-003

California Department of Parks and

7/25/2005

Office of Grants and Local
Habitat Conservation Fund

Project

Status

SOS000000S00S0SO00SE0O>

000000000000 0000

Project Name

Lobitos Creek Headwaters
WOODWARD AND LEONARD PROJECT
Kings River Riparian Area
Antelope Valley Riparian Area
South Fork Preserve

Davis Park Footbridge

Kings River Nature Trall
GLENDALE WILDERNESS EDUCATION
VASQUEZ ROCKS PCT
SANTIAGO PARK BIKE TRAIL
City-wide Trails

Sycamore Canyon Acquisition
PILARCITOS CREEK TRAIL
Struve Slough Trail
Atascadero Marsh Trail

Wild About Ojai Program

Big Break

Manila Dunes Wetland
Gateway to Lake Isabella
Echo Ranch Wetlands
Morganti Property Acquisition

Sky Ranch Acquisition

Davies Property

WOODWARD AND LEONARD PROJECT
Conway Ranch

Round Valley Preserve Acq.
MENDOCINO COAST ACQ
Santa Rosa Mountains Acquisitn
Cold Creek

Sycamore Canyon Wilderness
Rose Canyon Open Space Park
Marian Bear Memorial Park
Jalama Creek Restoration
Nathanson Creek

Mahany Park Trail

Scottsdale Marsh

TALBERT NATURE PRESERVE
MATHER LAKE

Agency

Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.

City of Monrovia

City of Sanger

County of Los Angeles, Parks
City of Davis

City of San Pablo

City of Sanger

City of Glendale

County of Los Angeles, Parks
City of Santa Ana

City of Roseville

City of Riverside, Parks & Recreation
City of Half Moon Bay, Public Works
City of Watsonville

County of Sonoma

City of Ojai

East Bay R.P.D.

Manila CSD

County of Kern

Bear River RPD

City of San Luis Obispo

SubTotal : 1999/00

County of Contra Costa

City of La Habra Heights

City of Monrovia

County of Mono, Public Works
East Bay R.P.D.

Mendocino Coast RPD

City of Palm Desert

County of Los Angeles, Parks
City of Riverside, Parks & Recreation
City of San Diego, Parks

City of San Diego, Parks
County of Santa Barbara, Parks
City of Sonoma

City of Roseville

City of Novato

County of Orange

County of Sacramento

SubTotal : 1998/99

Grant
Amount

$325,000
$78,500
$0

$0
$43,171
$30,000

$1,218,795

$225,000
$201,000
$40,625
$100,000
$159,375
$0
$249,500
$328,000
$20,000
$21,000
$21,000
$7,500
$95,000
$54,280
$254,000
$91,720
$39,567

$1,907,567



Project
Number

1997/98

HA-41-002
HA-48-002
HD-26-001
HE-44-001
HT-10-005
HT-19-004
HT-34-003
HT-37-004
HT-37-005
HT-37-006
HT-43-001

1996/97

HA-48-001
HR-07-001
HR-27-001
HR-37-004
HR-40-001
HR-48-001
HR-57-001
HT-07-004
HT-07-005
HT-10-004
HT-30-003
HT-30-004
HT-37-002
HT-37-003
HT-41-003
HT-49-004
HW-01-002
HW-34-002
HW-37-002
HW-37-003
HW-42-001

California Department of Parks and

7/25/2005

Office of Grants and Local
Habitat Conservation Fund

Project

Status

000000000

0000000000000 00000O000

Project Name

Lobitus Creek Headwaters
Ulatis Creek

Conway Ranch

Sand Parkland Habitat
Lewis S. Eaton Trall

Cold Creek Trail

Ueda Parkway Trail
Discovery Kits Program
Park Pals Family Campout
TRANS COUNTY TRAIL PENASQUITOS
Jr. Ranger Program

ULATIS AND ALAMO/LAGUNA CREEKS
Civic Park

Cesar Chavez Community Park
Boden Canyon

Filipponi Property Acquisition
ULATIS AND ALAMO/LAGUNA CREEKS
PUTAH CREEK NATURE PARK
Sessions Road Trail

WILDCAT CREEK TRAIL
Woodward Park

Caspers Interpretive Program
Historical Park

Park Pals Family Campout Progr
Junior Ranger Program

Old Page Mill Road Trail

Doran Park

Oro Loma Marsh

Valensin Ranch

Crown Point

Otay River Regional Park

Wilcox Property

Agency

Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.

City of Vacaville

County of Mono, Public Works

County of Santa Cruz, Planning

City of Fresno, Parks

County of Los Angeles, Parks

City of Sacramento

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
City of San Diego, Parks

County of Santa Clara

SubTotal : 1997/98

City of Vacaville

City of Walnut Creek

City of Salinas

City of San Diego, Water Dept.

City of San Luis Obispo

City of Vacaville

City of Winters

City of Lafayette

City of San Pablo

City of Fresno, Parks

County of Orange

City of Fountain Valley, Community Svcs
County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.

County of Sonoma

East Bay R.P.D.

County of Sacramento

City of San Diego, Parks

County of San Diego, Parks & Recreation
City of Santa Barbara

SubTotal : 1996/97

Grant
Amount

$420,500
$72,000
$492,500
$492,500
$0
$187,500
$0
$54,360
$6,000
$52,000
$24,668

$1,802,028

$86,400
$100,731
$35,000
$90,000
$103,269
$54,000
$100,000
$10,000
$34,400
$62,100
$70,000
$40,000
$19,000
$58,356
$49,000
$50,000
$200,000
$400,000
$0
$238,000
$84,000

$1,884,256



Project
Number

1995/96

HD-09-001
HD-27-003
HD-30-001
HD-43-003
HD-56-001
HE-09-001
HE-19-001
HE-48-001
HR-17-001
HR-19-002
HR-30-002
HR-37-001
HR-37-002
HR-37-003
HW-01-001
HW-07-002
HW-30-002

1994/95

HA-41-001
HA-42-001
HD-01-001
HD-43-002
HE-33-002
HE-40-001
HT-10-003
HT-12-001
HT-19-002
HT-19-003
HT-21-001
HT-30-002
HT-34-002
HT-49-003
HT-57-001

California Department of Parks and
Office of Grants and Local

Project

Status

0000000000000 00

000000000000 00

Project Name

Henningsen-Lotus Park
Rancho Ventana
Modjeska Canyon

Soda Springs

Santa Susana Pass

Pine Hill Ecological Reserve
Whittier Hills Park

Lynch Canyon

Rodman Ranch

Whitter Hills

Sulphur Creek

Mission Trails
TECOLOTE CANYON
Los Penasquitos Canyon
Aquatic Park

Porter Ranch

Laguna Laurel

Devil's Canyon

Gaviota Creek Crossing
Sunol/Ohlone Wilderness
Jacques Ridge

Mystic Lake

Santa Margarita Lake Crags
Woodward Park

Sequoia Park HC Access Trail
Whittier Hills

Runyon Canyon

Sorich Ranch Park

Bolsa Chica Regional Park
C-BAR-C

Stillwater Cove Trail
Northstar Nature Trail

Habitat Conservation Fund

Agency

County of El Dorado
Monterey Co. Admin. Office
County of Orange
Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.
Rancho Simi R.P.D.
County of El Dorado
City of Whittier

City of Fairfield

County of Lake

City of Whittier

County of Orange

City of San Diego, Parks
City of San Diego, Parks
City of San Diego, Parks
City of Berkeley

East Bay R.P.D.

City of Laguna Beach

7/25/2005

SubTotal : 1995/96

Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.

County of Santa Barbara, Public Works

East Bay R.P.D.
County of Santa Clara

Riverside Co Reg Park & Open Space Dist.

County of San Luis Obispo
City of Fresno, Parks

City of Eureka

City of Whittier

City of Los Angeles, Recreation & Parks

Town of San Anselmo
County of Orange
Sunrise R.P.D.
County of Sonoma
City of Davis

SubTotal : 1994/95

Grant
Amount

$100,000
$290,000
$0
$212,500
$46,286
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$112,000
$100,000
$75,000
$49,700
$16,565
$49,700
$0
$225,000
$195,000

$1,771,751

$325,000
$102,000
$256,000
$230,000
$339,000
$169,035
$99,800
$50,000
$15,000
$73,260
$18,201
$0
$20,000
$30,000
$23,800

$1,751,096



Project
Number

1993/94

HA-39-001
HR-33-002
HR-33-003
HR-45-001
HR-49-001
HT-01-001
HT-07-002
HT-07-003
HT-09-001
HT-10-001
HT-10-002
HT-15-001
HT-18-001
HT-19-001
HT-29-001
HT-30-001
HT-31-001
HT-34-001
HT-36-001
HT-36-002
HT-39-001
HT-39-003
HT-41-001
HT-41-002
HT-49-001
HT-49-002
HT-56-001
HW-19-001
HW-30-001
HW-36-001
HW-41-001

1992/93

HE-10-001
HE-33-001
HR-19-001
HR-26-001
HR-33-001
HR-43-001
HW-07-001
HW-38-001
HW-56-001

California Department of Parks and

7/25/2005

Office of Grants and Local

Project
Status Project Name

0000000000000 000000OS00000000000

O00000000

Mokelumne River

Sycamore Canyon Acquisition
Hidden Springs-Riparian

Churn Creek

Crane Creek Park Restoration
Del Valle Lakeside Trail
Lafayette Nature Trail

Martinez Marina Nature Trail
Sly Park Bridge

Basin "D" Lake Park
Woodward Park-SanJoaquin River
Meadowbrook Park Trail
Susanville RR Depot Trailhead
Willows Wetland Nature Center
Truckee Nature Trall

Upper Newport Bay Park

North Tahoe Park

Jonas Larkspur Suburban

En. Species & Habitat Educatio
Hesperia Lake: Trails

Lodi Lake Park Trails
Mokelumne River

SPUR Property Trail

Fitzgerald Marine Reserve
Enhancement of Petaluma Marsh
Railroad Property

Oak Canyon Community Park
Santa Clarita Wetlands Area
Laguna Laurel

Hesperia Lake: Wetlands

Pillar Point Marsh

Pleasant Valley

SYCAMORE CANYON

Santa Clarita Riparian Area
Mammoth Creek Riparian Area
Hidden Springs Riparian Area
Grant Ranch Riparian Area
Bayfront Park Wetlands

India Basin Wetlands

Seaside Wilderness Wetlands

Habitat Conservation Fund

Agency

East Bay Municipal Utility District
City of Riverside, Parks & Recreation
Moreno Valley CSD

City of Redding

County of Sonoma

East Bay R.P.D.

City of Lafayette

City of Martinez

El Dorado Irrigation Dist.

Fresno Metro Flood Control Dis
City of Fresno, Parks

Tehachapi Valley R.P.D.

City of Susanville

City of Gardena

Truckee-Donner R.P.D.

County of Orange

North Tahoe P.U.D.

Arden Manor R.P.D.

County of San Bernardino
Hesperia P.R.D.

City of Lodi

East Bay Municipal Utility District
City of Millbrae

County of San Mateo, Parks & Recreation
City of Petaluma

County of Sonoma

Rancho Simi R.P.D.

City of Santa Clarita

City of Laguna Beach

Hesperia P.R.D.

County of San Mateo, Parks & Recreation

SubTotal : 1993/94

City of Coalinga

City of Riverside, Parks & Recreation

City of Santa Clarita

Town of Mammoth Lakes

Moreno Valley CSD

County of Santa Clara

City of Pinole

City & County of San Francisco RPD

City of San Buenaventura, Comm Services

SubTotal : 1992/93

Grant
Amount

$33,282
$172,000
$15,300
$26,732
$20,000
$100,000
$8,000
$33,000
$35,021
$49,000
$99,000
$0
$54,000
$162,000
$20,000
$121,000
$15,000
$3,500
$18,000
$25,000
$19,591
$58,728
$48,000
$3,000
$70,000
$100,000
$65,000
$458,620
$200,000
$42,500
$218,478

$2,293,752

$130,089
$172,000
$282,620
$400,000
$23,000
$91,000
$90,000
$150,000
$98,000

$1,436,709



Project
Number

1991/92

HD-27-002
HD-40-001
HD-43-001
HE-01-001
HE-30-001
HW-34-001

1990/91

HD-27-001
HD-48-001
HT-37-001

California Department of Parks and 7/25/2005
Office of Grants and Local

Project
Status Project Name

S00000

OO0

Santa Lucia Mountain Range
Bishop Peak Acquisition
Jacques Ridge

Garin Ranch

Laguna Laurel

North Stone Lake Wetlands

Santa Lucia Mountain Range
Lynch Canyon (was King Ranch)
Mission Trails Regional Park

Habitat Conservation Fund

Agency

Monterey Peninsula R.P.D.
City of San Luis Obispo
Midpeninsula R.O.S.D.
East Bay R.P.D.

City of Laguna Beach
County of Sacramento

SubTotal : 1991/92

Monterey Peninsula R.P.D.
County of Solano
Mission Trails Regional Park Foundation

SubTotal : 1990/91

Grant
Amount

$1,477,500
$100,000
$1,000,000
$410,000
$460,000
$0

$3,447,500

$1,477,500
$1,083,500
$886,500

$3,447,500



